

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7142/ 2007

(From the judgment and order dated 03/05 / 2006 in RFA Nos. 2435- 2438/ 01,  
RF A No. 2440- 2442/ 2001, RF A No. 3183/ 2001 & RF A No. 3954- 3958/ 2001  
of The H I G H C O U R T O F P U N J A B & H A R Y A N A AT CHAN D I G A R H )

NA K L I R A M & O R S .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F H A R Y A N A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 23/03 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E S . H . K A P A D I A  
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A F T A B A L A M

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sandeep Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 9 th September, 2009 for final hearing as a short matter  
subject to overnight part-heard.

Parties to complete their pleadings within six weeks.

(S. Thapar)  
P.S. to Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)  
Court Master