

ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7142/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2006 in RFA No. 3954 of 2001, 2441/2001, 2440/2001, 2435/2001, 2438/2001, 2436/2001, 2437/2001, 2442/2001, 3957/2001, 3183/2001, 3956/2001, 3955/2001, 3958 of 2001 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

NAKLI RAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
[for final disposal]

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 12678 of 2009

(With appl. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24266 of 2009

(With appl. for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NOs. 24276-24278 of 2009

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and substitution and permission to file SLP and c/delay in filing substitution application and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3564 of 2009

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1203-1235 of 2010

With IA 1-33 [c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18230 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 22/2/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

2

SLP(C) 3564/09
CC 1203-35Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv. for
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

SLP(C) 24276-78

Mr. Brijender Chahar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Alok Sangwan, Adv. for
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.

State of Haryana Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv. for
in remaining Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
matters Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up today.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master