

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27108/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 06/03/2009 in RFA No.1516/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KRISHAN LAL(D) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report and applns. for substitution of deceased petitioner nos. 3 and 4 and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 18/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Seeraj Bagga, Adv.  
Mr. Rajinder Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Narender Hooda, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Anubha Agrawal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counter affidavit may be filed within two weeks.

List thereafter.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)  
| Court Master